ROCKHILL
ROHEVEL-PRT3206
4 ... 20 mA/HART - 2wire
Application area
Feature and benefit
Maintenance-free
Availability
Reliability

Tel: 001-604-2826573·Fax:001-604-2826575
Dimensions
How to order
Electrical connection
Operation
The adjustment of the instrument is carried out via the Lcd
display, Tank side display and Tank side hub.
Electronic versions
versions. 4 … 20 mA/HART in two and four-wire version with
24VDC and four-wire with 220VAC.
Dimensions ROHEVEL-PRT3206
ROHEVEL-PRT3206-A2A2AMF-3FB3AX-A-01B
Versions
①
②
08
02
-0
10
0-
01
M
SN
18
04
15
10
Approval
A None
B Ex ia IIC T6 Ga
C Ex d ia [ia Ga] IIC T6 Gb
D ATEX II 1/2G Ex ia IIC T6
E ATEX II 1/2G Ex d (ia) IIC T6
ROCKHILL
3
Add: 170-422 RICHARDS STREET VANCOUVER BC V6B 2Z4, CANADA
WEB: w w w .rockhi l l .c a·E m ai l : sales@ rockhill.ca
Tel: 001-604-2826573·Fax:001-604-2826575
Process pressure(kgf/cm²)
L -1
M 1
A 2.5
B 6
C 16
D 25
E 40
Z Special order
A  2  A  1  A  M  F
Process temperature
A Viton/-40 ~ 80℃
B Kalrez 6375/-20 ~ 150℃
C Viton/-40 ~ 250℃
D Kalrez/-20 ~ 250℃
E Graphite/-40 ~ 350℃
Z Special order
Antenna type
2 D50 horn antenna(316L,
 48mm, height 190mm)
3 D80 horn antenna(316L,
 78mm, height 215mm)
4 D100 horn antenna(316L,
 98mm, height 295mm)
5 D100 Extended horn antenna
 (316L, 95mm, 473mm)
6 D125 horn antenna(316L,
 123mm, 621mm)
0 Special order
Tank side display
A  None
B  Tank side display (I²C/50m)
C Tank side hub (HART/1500m)
Z  Sepcial order
2  24VDC-2wires/4-20mA HART